SB22-081

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Third Reading

BY REPRESENTATIVE Tipper

- 1 Amend revised bill, page 3, line 21, after "SHALL" insert "ANNUALLY".
- 2 Pate 3, line 22, after "COMMITTEE" insert "EACH CALENDAR YEAR
- 3 STARTING".
- 4 Page 4, line 6, strike "2025." and substitute "2028.".
- 5 Page 4, line 20, strike "2024," and substitute "2028,".
- 6 Page 4, line 21, strike "TEN" and substitute "NINE".
- 7 Page 5, line 3, strike "2024," and substitute "2028," and strike "TEN" and
- 8 substitute "NINE".
- 9 Page 5, line 4, strike "2024," and substitute "2028,".
- 10 Page 6, line 6, strike "2024," and substitute "2028,".
- 11 Page 6, line 16, strike "2024." and substitute "2028.".

** *** ** ***